
Pos. 

Kl. 1 50er 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Kl. 1 50er Gast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

St.Nr. 

117 

12 

262 

22 

1 

171 

222 

10 

8 

175 

Name 

Tim Schröter 

Michael Sens 

John Brandin 

Noah Rübesamen 

Marc Morgenstern 

Elias Pfeiffer 

Alexander Lösel 

Bibi Finja Bestmann 

Paul Steinke 

Mira Schmidt 

Team/ Bewerber 

H & K Motorsport SUZUKI  MOTO CREW 

MOHAAK RACING TEAM 

MX Team Schadenberg 

Club 

MSC Ballenstedt 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MSC Schollene e.V. im DMV 

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg 

MSC Fränkische Schweiz 

Ort 

Ballenstedt 

Hohenwarsleben 

Börnicke 

Arnstein 

Magdeburg 

Luckau 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

100 

94 

90 

86 

82 

100 

94 

90 

86 

82 

R1.  

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 

R2.  

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: S.& A.Fahrer 

Rennleiter: K.Schneider 

Sportkommissar: G.Röder 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Timing#28 

81. ADAC - Motocross Teutschenthal 

Kl.1  50 ccm 

Tageswertung 

Talkessel 1,540 Km 


